77 7 T L7 w. - 5 - — T — =T 7 . — T
)\ — ‘ oA Y 1>1. ! 2 ﬁp\sey W ¢ Ny [
L ey ': 4 8216 AR 7/ ) s Razer % ( Ser
¥ 2 ) N, b g w ( - \

- ) . § N 7 %) %

AN oo LT AL | > YHARMSEN " ‘ &

/ v /
» ' 4 C Hamsey, amSé ;
)@ S PL U VS — \_ Ofrha/m/fa'rm;ynv By 4 Z ST

o’

v
Z |
\C
a
o
G

2
8
8 -~
LA
Z

Wl House Qi3

(s

South Downs
National Park Authority

Y

Corner

: _ | (<) Parish boundary
umulus 50 EE [ e adedeb
Mount Har? E : Pay Gate
i el Cottages SDNPA boundary
S 21 > BAP Priority Habitat
P nny AN - Coastal & Floodplain Grazing Marsh
& 4 .
400 7 :' /, 1 - Deciduous Woodland
a S v .\‘b
| ] ¥/ /' Earwig ¥y
AN {// ;
J
\ q

Lowland Calcareous Grassland

[ \ / 1264 / | / ‘
(L) 13 B A\ Landport Bottom '\ Malling-Hitl - ~
e \ > NN B o AN
N\ | VN XY N \\ ' }T‘Jb Spstem . = : $éng Barrow
\ R AN ‘ \ : Sy ezues v R
\\ W\ \ . \ 0 N\ \® ) N\ e —_— iy {
oA \)“ 0?\: AN\ \ \ 0 ) ] # Tumuli
\ : \ \\ '_\‘ ‘ ‘J,/ / J | A 9 \ \

(

% g * < i ‘
N\ ‘ % N | \ ‘ N RNy = ~ = S — B 1 \ A W (A & X N ==
AN\ /] g '\ ONoPR §\Jill's Pand- T\e8 8 22 i NN Sch \C , A i el N i RTINS
\\ \R ‘ iy " N i 78 3 ¢ N\ \ N 7 2 : - - =
[ { P : t ok N § N\ y. XL - —~

/A" Cliffe Hill-- ") _
A\ f 9 ¥
| @ / ) Fos
xR (
o )
\
LA ™Y

= ACuilfail \BS L .=""
AmEeT T

X :\ .. ( \ N s R Y 4 AL i e ey o et / ol

— L Bible
| Carthwork

4 X/ / .\ B B N\ =] AR~ : _ |\ . ) , ~Oxteddie 3\,

> shcombe /W@~ A7) ) A\ ; : 7 ek ) 1 ~ /
N «Plantation AN / \

_ Ashcombe Farm/

i : A Dﬂ SC = - 3 : 3% 5 "_- A p : g N % “
~{Remainss [%] / / = —— AN \
o, EENAT - Dri:s ot —jColl—Sch K I A = AN
Seuthoven AT d— K ’ ’ " ‘

AV fa =L 5 | At
c L \\0\ \"
— \ Sz,
G 0o g e\ e et | WM e e NSNS | | et \\ \\ N N
= ot \ \\‘\ ~0e, 8
g L=< RN Grey Pit RERR XQ‘ 3
4 — = [T ] b(giys) \R‘og d e \ be y
— g Southerham , | Scale @ A3 17,900
“ \ N Grey Pits 7 ‘ \ NS % 2~
MUE ) 7 X \ (disused) Source: Sussex Biodiversity Records Centre
i\ W~ \\ W\ ) ) |\ \ N / : © Crown copyright and database rights
A\ 4 S¢abby Brow [ L jg* | | W ¢ \ - 2016 Ordnance Survey 100050083
: [ || gg _  BS £ ef = /
ek o

Lewes

Landscape Context
Biodiversity Action Plan
) Priority Habitats

Kingston Near
ingston 2
/%Farm\ ) Lev\ves




HAMSEYNCP

9/“‘\;’,
Offham Farm

B/ Cra =l RNy 57 < g )N|  South Downs
sz ¥y O\ ) o, I Ceah ‘ National Park Authority

fRyderswells

Farm
n M

A

877

SDNPA boundary

0 s\
S

Lo

G NG o WA PN N | e e
Houne Wl I S AR ;_ g 7
N 752 : "',’ %ﬁmg&' ; ‘ \( ':’ " \ Xwﬂ/g ‘@, , ‘ ‘ \~ /' YO \A\;, s | : Cottages S ,‘“ -, 1:,' ) ‘ Sss|

0 \‘\ ' 6 [ Uier Stoneham Site of Importance for
\ .l p —— ‘-- / o 4’ H
= - arm---_ | Nature Conservation

- - -bower-Stoneham

\ nay -2
N T .‘ / SR ——T Local Nature Reserves

. oy
Malling House‘\"\ / o

(Sussex /) Earwig v Local Wildlife Sites
qli:e Headquarters) \}{ Corner
B

TA . W ‘ Y e ‘ | | G Maling~N e s e gt - . - Special Area of Conservation
VA N Vi L . ‘ Sal e _ % § SZa\\\N
73 N\ e% TN W v e ey o s - S ,
4P :

| Malling Hill ;

DA AN 2 -y e
Siold System azee $éng Barrow ||
> cemes? ANRIER

& N
o Cumali) )
\ '«»h&;.

-
A

-
"“
L=

arthwork

\\\ R
Sield Sy
\ -

+Plantation X

~ N\ ANV < A W7 00 Y / .
"> | > " F }/"é“)"é";%{"dLj Scale @ A3 17,900

4 Source: Natural England; Hampshire County Council
/ © Crown copyright and database rights
2016 Ordnance Survey 100050083

y 2 3 A\E =
Landscape Context
Biodiversity




~
bl

) B V'ﬁ‘hng Rridge

- _

South Downs
National Park Authority

SDNPA boundary

i~

A ; \Park Mead BS;

Floodzone 3

Contour

GRS 140
S lewes o
Galkeub ™

| 3 4 g i

=N
20 .
/

S 2 —

,.—-—"""_L

| \
| 2

Scale @ A3 19,200

Source: Environment Agency
© Crown copyright and database rights
2016 Ordnance Survey 100050083

Lewes

Landscape Context
Topography, Flood Zone
and River Corridor

»'&"‘ 16—
JRise|Barn | S

\ \ «{( unboréu:h)B 3 4 l
N

M

,._-;--“




e:shoot.."” B . ; | Y - it 47 \ o Copyr}id‘a'

South Downs
National Park Authority

halkham Farm
L O

|:| Settlement boundary

& __. " ==
o - . @ SDNPA boundary

3 N \ ' / o o v e E gt Hamseyl ' ; Vb:, ‘ e A/ 4 "'NarkMead 83 j
ount Har ~ " ! S > e 1 i Pay Gat / 3 ! / 3 B . IPT
: PERE N o . - i Gage W | @® Listed building

- Scheduled Monument
Stofie _ - Conservation Area

. .' [ _ R i \¢4 Historic Landscape Character
Malli / g ' % k .
vsen . N [ o 107 : Designed Landscapes

Palice Headquarters) >

S e : ' Y _ / ] 09- Designed Landscapes

- -LowerStoneham

; ,maung.g Hifl
45> Sield Spstent -
Me

S i e . s B\ ] e P T el e EY LT
B Mk N B \\4 S0\ - . = ; ;

bind 75
o

éibta Bottom|
i Tpe’ﬁ
§ adlﬁpork

e -.‘--:\: e
| Sield Sy

- =

\ j
\ 7 | ;
\ (el - —_——

g

\
\

7 \ A (] : Dbvn

g 7 F . ' . \\ YT 3 N ] Scale @ A3 19,200

| ( ,»\J s \ UpperRise ™|} [~ 7 HS¥e, % N | RRnsigmbe i ST Natre Resen. source: English Heritage
g — \~ = \ 0 A = —_—

RA ‘33 Scab;:y l“Bro‘w Bl AR Pt ; 5 £ H 1 A= 3 {| © Crown copyright and database rights
‘ [ \ " ¢ | 2016 Ordnance Survey 100050083

; : -y (NIl oS \ o &=\ O
\Bss N\ N/ \ (| s o ATy ‘ j T )/
~ 50> N 5 b \

A

Lewes Brooks

lature Reserve |
e

Lewes

Landscape Context
Historic Environment

Swanborpuah

) -
2\ IFOR \




N
South Downs
National Park Authority

0103- Recent Enclosures
0104-Modern Fields

0201- Pre 1800 Woodland

0202-Post 1800 Woodland
04-Unenclosed

0501-Pre1800 Settlement
0502-Post1800 Expansion Settlement
06-Valley Floor

08-Industry

09-Designed Landscapes

|3-Recreation

Scale @ A3 21,900

© Crown copyright and database rights
2016 Ordnance Survey 100050083

Lewes

Landscape Context
Historic Landscape
Character




"

South Downs
National Park Authority

- Settlement boundary
[E==]) SDNPA boundary

Cottages |

1 SDILCA

2 A2 :Adur to Ouse Open
A - Downs

I A4 :Mount Caburn
I F2:Ouse Floodplain
- G2:Ouse Valley

- H2 :Adur to Ouse Downs
Scarp

- Il : Ouse to Eastbourne
Scarp Footslopes

] 12 : Adur to Ouse Scarp
Footslopes

Lewes

Landscape Context
Indicative Landscape
Character Assessment

Scale, @_A‘:; u»';)w

© Crownicopyrightiand)databasetights 2016/@rdnance Survey: 100050083



v

. S [ — 7 O T w7 7 7 & farm _
TR o VAP S g o .
il . I .'4 d \ \ , 7 | ™\ L -_" ; & E - ‘ N "/
q, New Bfl‘n J _.. A -‘ 3 4 V i ; . | -_' ”.,4 -, | W ) - -:. 3 . \ 6’ Z = : /
-~ 7

South Downs
National Park Authority

Farm
O—UTm,

* Courthousa T"" : ) Y ) HA/\’MSE \ o s § _:C___ha_IAkm:m

/ Offham Farm A 77 (G Wei
) Alar® ya £ :

-~ ﬁ\ “\\_\ ._,-.} .
— 7

of

.P’jFa-r.m’ ‘. ______

@ewwes Long distance route

\;’ ——l-—~ SN\ ‘ NN % " X 'l Himsey! W /% ey e | /\ ‘ Public Right of Way
\ 0 o \ 2 RV AGY ] . e \ e S 4 ¢ AR i Co:t_ages by = -' - B)’W3)’
< / &y I i 7 = - Z & | 2

7

+

Bridleway

= === Footpath

s - el 2 s

1
1

Restricted Byway

Earwig ¥, 2Y0)
Corner - "-----.-'

Parish boundary

SDNPA boundary

National Trust Land

Recreation area

Open Country

-

£
57 Ashcombe
:Plantation

A;hcgmbe Farr;i )

N

Grey Pit. | Scale @ A3 19,200
(disu);ed]\

Q{:;, Scabby Brov»: | Pt ' T it | . ."‘ | A © crown copyright and database rights
\ f \ | Bs A \ X /} vy ) Ny 2016 Ordnance Survey 100050083
| K i 115 ‘4 2 \ 2 ,/ Lewe}ﬂrooks Ny 15 ' o v / 5comp

A / S s

ol \ Nature Reserve

N

Lewes

Landscape Context
Public Rights of Way
and Open Access Land

' Kingston near . P L p ) N i - ;
Kingston Lev@es i : . P N 7\ \ ﬁ.,-iFhse Barn k\\/
Fapmy " "\ | : =\ | il : : - e e N .

N

‘YT 3I Miano
st




1514

2523

12.69;

12.35

-3.86

479

-1.09

0.97

-14.01

-9.21l

6.6

3.0

7.71

-2.52

356

1329

4.97

1624

-3.37

6:34

3.97

-11.78

-20.62

-6.19

- -18.42

192

-5.93

2.65

-7.09

-7.64

-14.79

-11.04

-9.63

i

73338

-0.85

2169

-10.33

-15.41

2639

-26.3

-16.56

-15.93

-12.52

-14.11

-14.12

-15.28

-17.25

-40.66

-56.65

a2

1.33

-3.23

-12.52

-11.45

-6.72

-16.2

-54.74,

-8.17

461

0.04

-9.98

-5.9

-38.17

3466

-51.4

-9.98

-10.55

-0:53

-2.96
-6.59
-26.22
-46.1 |
-58127
-14.59

)
&

-1633

-24.72

-17.84

-19.85

-10.75

-14.33

-7.95

0.67

-3

-6.11

1681

351

615

0.0l

-6.12

-6.03

-3.43

-5.54,

7.44

23,01l

15:95

-3.34

10,54

-0.15

/\-j'
/\,

i South Downs
-6.94 National Park

-35958]

-0,28

15,67

7.7

0.62

Scale @ A3 19,200

Source: CPRE
© Crown copyright and database rights
...n nm 2016 Ordnance Survey 100050083

Lewes

-IL4 Landscape Context

Relative Tranquility



	Lewes_SCS_BAP_Habitats
	Lewes_SCS_Biodiversity
	Lewes_SCS_Context_Analysis
	Lewes_SCS_Context_Analysis_(wider)
	Lewes_SCS_Floodzone
	Lewes_SCS_Historic_Environment
	Lewes_SCS_Historic_Landscape_Character
	Lewes_SCS_Landscape_Character
	Lewes_SCS_Public_Rights_Of_Way
	Lewes_SCS_Tranquillity

